

Friends of the Lodi Public Library

2nd Annual Trivia Bee



Wednesday, May 24, 2023



Departing at 6:30 pm from:



Five Window Beer Company 9 West Locust Street, Lodi

with Quizmaster Kevin

Sponsorship Opportunities and Benefits

Queen Bee: \$1,000



- Inclusion in event night program
- Sponsorship recognition on our website
- Sponsorship recognition on one of the Library offered STEAM event announcements
- Table signage and public recognition on event night
- 6 person Trivia Bee Team: 1 complimentary beer or soda and a serving of pizza per team member
- Opportunity to bid on delicious dessert silent auction items



Honey Bee: \$500

- Table signage and public recognition on event night
- 6 person Trivia Bee Team: 1 complimentary beer or soda and a serving of pizza per team member
- Opportunity to bid on delicious dessert silent auction items



Bumble Bee: \$300

- 6 person Trivia Bee Team: 1 complimentary beer or soda and a serving of pizza per team member
- Opportunity to bid on delicious dessert silent auction items

I would like to become a sponsor	for the Friends o	f the Lodi Public Library	2nd Annual Trivia Bee.

\$1,000 Queen Bee	\$500 Honey Bee	\$300 Bumble Bee
I would like to become a sponsor for the Fr	iends of the Lodi Public Lib	<mark>orary 2nd Annual Trivia Bee,</mark> but I am
unable to attend the event. I would like to	make the following donation	on: \$

Please make your check payable to: Friends of the Lodi Public Library

Name (please print)			
Street Address		_ City	Zip
Phone (include area code)	Email		

Mail your Sponsorship Opportunities form and check to: Friends of the Lodi Public Library 201 W Locust Street Lodi, CA 95240 For more information contact Liz Walsh at FriendsofLodi@gmail.com or (206) 679-2307. Deadline April 15, 2023.